
○ ○
○

技 ○

○
○ ○
○

○

有
○ 有 ○

○

○
指 ○

○ ○
○

○ ○

GS

○ ○
○ 有 ○

指 ○

○ ○

○ ○

彦島

財津唯人 華陽37

大峠春輝 上関

田原志雄 彦島

河谷凌甫

31

32 藪木　顕

33

34

濱里敬也　

日吉　徹 彦島

11

1-9

12

26

17

13

33

14

27

3

15

３位 安野哲平

３位 田中大登

川下 15

坂野正和

常盤 中学校

大和 中学校

萩東 中学校

２位 河村　烈 富田 中学校

39

阿知須

井村匠吾 華陽 失

河口　洋
7

失

38

22

31

23

１位 森田悠暉

35

河本剛虎 上関

柳井

中村篤宏 三見

岩本匠弘 三隅 10

河村　烈 富田 11

日高来輝

12

14

13

24 田中大登 常盤

藤井聖翔 富田永野航佑 華陽 6 25

村枝亮哉 彦島 5
17

34

18

9

32

10
富田 7 26 吉浦明宏 柳井

大内安野哲平 大和 27
2925

2

熊毛

河野敦哉

逢坂啓人 玖珂 9 28

29

30

5

19

2-9

20

8

24 28
中村真極 高川学園23

辻　拓実 富田 欠
1

吉浦誠之介 萩東 3

吉田智哉 上関 4

8

今村寿希也 常盤

藤中琉陽 川下

森田悠暉 萩東

16

19

三隅

今崎拓馬 日新

谷片颯志 末武

弘津哲哉 田布施

岸田直樹 住吉

小熊　翔 富田

30

21

35

５５kg級（第２試合場）

緑　恵渡 大殿 1 20 安野洸平 大和
16

6

欠
4

22 白竹竜也 平田

間野瑞貴


